
Family Planning Digest 
Subject Index, Volume 2, 1973 

Abortion 
Laminaria Tents Dilate Cervix Gently, No. 5, p. 7. 

Menstrual Induction Experience Reported, No. 4, p. 13. 

Mortality, Morbidity in Legal Abortions Drop as Women 
Learn Early Procedures Safer, No. 3, p. 8. 

Prostaglandins in U.K., No. 1, p. 8. 

Birth Control Methods: 

See Intrauterine Devices, Oral Contraceptives, 
Postcoital, and Clinical Rhythm, Steriliza- 
tion; also, Research: Biomedical Contracep- 
tive 

Blacks 
Family Planning Programs to Stress Quality, Comprehen- 
siveness, Community Participation, No. 1, p. 1. 

Black Fertility Drops when Service Offered, No. 6, p. 
7. 

Colleges 
Nine in 10 Mid-Atlantic Colleges Offer No Contraception; 

Boston Schools Do Better, No. 1, p. 5; 

Campus Clinic Gift of Hawaii Seniors, No. 2, p. 12. 

Communications 
A Glossary of Family Planning Terminology, No. 6, p. 8 

Resources in Review, No. 1, p. 12; No. 2, p. 10; No. 
3, p. 10; No. 4, p. 8; No. 5, p. 8; No. 6, p. 13. 

Tailoring Information and Education Material to Specific 
Audiences Is Crucial for Success, No. 6, p. 4. 

Conferences 

American Association of Planned Parenthood Physicians 
—1973, No. 4, p. 11; also No. 4, p. 1 and No. 5, 

p. 10. 

American College of Obstetricians and Gynecologists, 
annual meeting, 1973, No. 5, pp. 1, 4, 10. 

American Fertility Society—1973, No. 4, p. 7. 

American Public Health Association Centennial Meet- 

ing—1972, No. 2, pp. 1, 14. 

Family Planning in Minority Communities, Atlanta, Ga., 
Oct. 20, 1972, No. 1, p. 1. 

National Family Planning Forum, Los Angeles, Calif., 
Oct. 46, 1972, No. 1, p. 14. 

Population Association of America, annual meeting, April 
28, 1973, No. 5, pp. 4, 7. 

Economics 

Income Maintenance Experiment Did Not Spur Families 
to Have More Children, No. 6, p. 1. 

Education 
Contraceptive Education for All Teens, and Services on 
Request Favored by Most Adults, No. 5, p. 4. 

NCFPS Director Calls for ‘Second Generation’ Services: 
Involve Hospitals, Serve Teenagers, Improve Sex Educa- 
tion, No. 3, p. 3. 

Nine in 10 Mid-Atlantic Colleges Offer No Contraception; 
Boston Schools Do Better, No. 1, p. 5. 

Nurses Favor Giving Birth Control Facts, No. 3, p. 14. 

Volume 2, Number 6, November 1973 

Ethics 

Acceptance of Risk by Patient Said to Be “Essence” of 
Informed Consent for Research, No. 1, p. 13. 

Evaluation of Program 
AID Official Urges Nonprescription Pill, No. 4, p. 15. 
Volume 2, Number 6, 1973 

Lack Prenatal, Family Planning Care; Blame Clinic 
Organization, No. 2, p. 14. 

Multiservice Projects Neglect Contraception, No. 2, p. 

S$. 

NCFPS Director Calls for ‘Second Generation’ Services: 
Involve Hospitals, Serve Teenagers, Improve Sex Educa- 
tion, No. 3, p. 3. 

Nine in 10 of 3,500 Newly Delivered Mothers Adopt 
Birth Control in Hospital, No. 1, p. 15. 

Readily Available Free Services Reduce Infant, Maternal 
Deaths, Cut Birthrate, No. 4, p. 10. 

Family Planning Programs 
National Family Planning Forum Sets Program, Report- 
ing, Manpower Goals, No. 1, p. 14. 

Nine in 10 of 3,500 Newly Delivered Mothers Adopt 
Birth Control in Hospital, No. 1, p. 15. 

Nonphysician Professionals Being Trained to Provide 
Medical Family Planning Care, No. 4, p. 1. 

Black Fertility Drops When Service Offered, No. 6, p. 
Te 

Readily Available Free Services Reduce Infant, Maternal 
Deaths, Cut Birthrate, No. 4, p. 10. 

Family Size 

Family, Peers Apply Pressure for Kids, No. 5, p. 7. 

Income Maintenance Experiment Did Not Spur Families 
to Have More Children, No. 6, p. 1. 

Later Marriage, Fewer Babies, Less Illegitimacy, No. 6, 
p. 3 

Fertility 
1972 Birthrates Reach All-Time Low, No. 3, p. 2. 

Later Marriage, Fewer Babies, Less Illegitimacy, No. 6, 
p- 3. 

Black Fertility Drops when Service Offered, No. 6, p. 
t 

U.K. City Findings Parallel U.S. Results, No, 3, p. 13. 

Genetic Counseling 
Genetics Centers, No. 1, p. 9. 

Glossary 
A Glossary of Family Planning Terminology, No. 6, p. 
8. 

Government Programming and 
Funding 
Canadian Government Sponsors Programs, No. 3, p. 12. 

Expansion Plan Calls for Free Contraception for All Preg- 
nant Over the Previous Year, No. 2, p. 13. 

Nonphysician Professionals Being Trained to Provide 
Medical Family Planning Care, No. 4, p. 1. 

Health 
Endangered Infants, No. 2, p. 3. 

Readily Available Free Services Reduce Infant, Maternal 
Deaths, Cut Birthrate, No. 4, p. 10. 

Varied Teen Ills Challenge Clinics, No. 2, p. 4. 

Illegitimacy 

Endangered Infants, No. 2, p. 3. 

Multiservice Projects Neglect Contraception, No. 2, p. 
5. 

Intrauterine Devices 
Copper IUDs May Prevent Gonorrhea, No. 3, p. 8. 

No Toxicity Seen With Copper IUDs, No. 4, p. 11. 

Progesterone, Fluid-Filled IUDs Introduced; Congres- 
sional Hearings Held on IUD Safety, No. 5, p. 10. 

Shield Pregnancies Higher than Loop’s; TCu, Cu7 
Reviewed, No. 1, p. 6. 

Knowledge, Attitudes, Practice 
Contraception Is Job of Both Partners, No. 4, p. 12. 

Contraceptive Education for All Teens, and Services on 
Request Favored by Most Adults, No. 5, p. 4. 

Doctors and Hospitals Want to Serve Poor, No. 2, p. 6. 

Lack Prenatal, Family Planning Care; Blame Clinic 
Organization, No. 2, p. 14. 

Mortality, Morbidity in Legal Abortions Drop as Women 
Learn Early Procedures Safer, No. 3, p. 8. 

Nurses Favor Giving Birth Control Facts, No. 3, p. 14. 

One in Six Couples Who Want No More Children Have 
Contraceptive Sterilizations, No. 2, p. 8. 

Still Contracepting, but Less Effectively, No. 2, p. 13. 

Two-Thirds of Catholic Women Use Contraceptives Other 
than Rhythm: More than Twice as Many as 15 Years 
Before, No. 2, p. 7. 

U.K. City Findings Parallel U.S. Results, No. 3, p. 13. 

Vasectomy Choice of Young Texas Couples, No. 2, p. 
9. 

Laparoscopy: 
See Sterilization 

Manpower 

Extension Aides: New Manpower, No. 3, p. 7. 

National Family Planning Forum Sets Program, Report- 
ing, Manpower Goals, No. 1, p. 14. 

Nonphysician Professionals Being Trained to Provide 
Medical Family Planning Care, No. 4, p. 1. 

Minipill: 
See Oral Contraceptives 

Minors 

Contraceptive Education for All Teens, and Services on 
Request Favored by Most Adults, No. 5, p. 4. 

MD Cites Dangers of Teenage Pregnancy, No. 2, p. 2. 

Multiservice Projects Neglect Contraception, No. 2, p. 
5. 

NCFPS Director Calls for ‘Second Generation’ Services: 
Involve Hospitals, Serve Teenagers, Improve Sex Educa- 
tion, No. 3, p. 3. 

Varied Teen Ills Challenge Clinics, No. 2, p. 4. 

Very Young Mothers Bear More Children, No. 2, p. 15. 

Oral Contraceptives 
AID Official Urges Nonprescription Pill, No. 4, p. 15. 

Bleeding, Pregnancy Problems Found in Five Minipills 
Tested, No. 1, p. 10. 

Breast Disease Risk Found Not Increased, No. 5, p. 
12. 

British, U.S. Studies Find No Link Between Pill Use 
and Breast or Cervical Cancer, No. 1, p. 3. 

Data Link Pill with Gallbladder Disease, Blood Changes; 

15 



Family Planning Digest 
The Bureau of Community Health Services 
Health Services Administration 
U.S. Department of Health, Education and Welfare 
5600 Fishers Lane, Room 12A-27 
Rockville, Maryland 20852 

Confirm Embolic Risk, No Cancer Link, No. 6, p. 6. 

FDA Approves Pill with Least Estrogen, No. 5, p. 16. 

Fitting Pill to Patient Reduces Side Effects, No. 5, p. 

15. 

Milk Nutrients Lower in Women Using Pill, No. 5, p. 
14. 

Pill-Related Deaths: Are They Declining?, No. 2, p. 9. 

Progestin-Only Orals Approved by FDA, No. 3, p. 4. 

Slight Blood Pressure Rise Now Confirmed, No. 5, p. 

13. 

Stroke Risk Higher Among Pill Users, No. 5, p. 12. 

Patient Recruitment and 
Retention 

Nine in 10 of 3,500 Newly Delivered Mothers Adopt 
Birth Control in Hospital, No. 1, p. 15. 

Still Contracepting, but Less Effectively, No. 2, p. 13. 

Planning of Program 
Doctors and Hospitals Want to Serve Poor, No. 2, p. 

6. 

How Many Women Need Services?, No. 3, p. 6. 

NCFPS Director Calls for ‘Second Generation’ Services: 

Involve Hospitals, Serve Teenagers, Improve Sex Educa- 
tion, No. 3, p. 3. 

Population 
1972 Birthrates Reach All-Time Low, No. 3, p. 2. 

U.K. City Findings Parallel U.S. Results, No. 3, p. 13. 

Postcoital Contraceptive 
FDA Approves DES, Urges Limited Use, No. 3, p. 12. 

Progestogens Work Morning After, Too, No. 6, p. 2. 

‘Postpartum Programs 
Nine in 10 of 3,500 Newly Delivered Mothers Adopt 
Birth Control in Hospital, No. 1, p. 15. 

Poverty 
Doctors and Hospitals Want to Serve Poor, No. 2, p. 
6. 

Pregnancy 

16 

SOTS4 

Postage and Fees Paid 
U.S. Department of H.E.W. 

HJIW YOSHV NNV 
1S IS¥4I4 HLYON ETE 

SWII4SOYDIW ALISHIAINN 
*ONI 1109 VIDTYIVG 

Kit Recalled by FDA, No. 2, p. 15. 

MD Cites Dangers of Teenage Pregnancy, No. 2, p. 2. 

Private Physicians 
Doctors and Hospitals Want to Serve Poor, No. 2, p. 
6. 

Prostaglandins: 
See Research: Biomedical and Clinical 

Public Assistance 

How Many Women Need Services?, No. 3, p. 6. 

Research: Biomedical and 
Clinical 

Acceptance of Risk by Patient Said to Be “Essence” of 
Informed Consent for Research, No. 1, p. 13. 

Animal Vasectomy Findings Suggest Physical, Chemical 
Changes in Humans Are Minimal, No. 3, p. 5. 

Bleeding, Pregnancy Problems Found in Five Minipills 
Tested, No. 1, p. 10. 

British, U.S. Studies Find No Link Between Pill Use 

and Breast or Cervical Cancer, No. 1, p. 3. 

Copper IUDs May Prevent Gonorrhea, No. 3, p. 8. 

Data Link Pill with Gallbladder Disease, Blood Changes; 
Confirm Embolic Risk, No Cancer Link, No. 6, p. 6. 

Do Spermicides Block Syphilis, Gonorrhea?, No. 1, p. 
8. 

Genetics Centers, No. 1, p. 9. 

No Toxicity Seen with Copper IUDS, No. 4, p. 11. 

Progestogens Work Morning After, Too, No. 6, p. 2. 

Prostaglandins in U.K., No. 1, p. 8. 

Some Seminal Fluid Components Defined, No. 4, p. 8. 

Sperm Antibodies Remain Puzzling, No. 4, p. 7. 

Study Shows Freezing Sperm Decreases Conception Rate; 
Continued Research Urged, No. 3, p. 1. 

Rhythm 
Two-Thirds of Catholic Women Use Contraceptives Other 
than Rhythm: More than Twice as Many as 15 Years 
Before, No. 2, p. 7. 

#U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1973—0—734-441 

HEW 396 

Rural Programs 
Extension Aides: New Manpower, No. 3, p. 7. 

Nonphysician Professionals Being Trained to Provide 
Medical Family Planning Care, No. 4, p. 1. 

Sex Education: 

See Education 

Sterilization 

Age, Parity Decline in Sterilized Women, No. 3, p. 15. 

Animal Vasectomy Findings Suggest Physical, Chemical 
Changes in Humans Are Minimal, No. 3, p. 5. 

Despite Higher Risks, Some Doctors Still Prefer Hysterec- 
tomy to Tubal Ligation, No. 1, p. 9. 

Hysteroscopic Technique Appears Promising; Improve- 
ments in Laparoscopy Investigated, No. 5, p. 1. 

One in Six Who Want No More Children Have Contracep- 
tive Sterilizations, No. 2, p. 8. 

Reversing Vasectomy Largely Unsuccessful, No. 4, p. 
7 

Sperm Antibodies Remain Puzzling, No. 4, p. 7. 

Study Shows Freezing Sperm Decreases Conception Rate; 
Continued Research Urged, No. 3, p. 1. 

Vasectomy Choice of Young Texas Couples, No. 2, p. 
9. 

Vasectomy Clinic Run by Ob-Gyns, No. 3, p. 14. 

Surveys: 
See also Knowledge, Attitudes, Practice 

Two-Thirds of Catholic Women Use Contraceptives Other 
than Rhythm; More than Twice as Many as 15 Years 
Before, No. 2, p. 7. 

Teenagers: 
See Minors 

Welfare: 

See Public Assistance 

Venereal Disease 

Do Spermicides Block Syphilis, Gonorrhea?, No. 1, p. 
8 
Copper IUDs May Prevent Gonorrhea, No. 3, p. 8. 

Family Planning Digest 

DHEW PUBLICATION NO. (HSA) 74-1600 



} 

es 

® 

cs 

ot 

o 


